18V ONE+™ Cordless Battery
Inverter (Bare Tool)
RY18BI150A‐0
*Registration required for extension from 2‐3 years. Please visit our site for full T&C's
ryobitools.eu
Powerful ONE+ Inverter provides 230V / 150W of stable AC
Power that allows you to power corded products away from
home
Perfect for powering small devices such as Laptops, Fans,
Cameras, Drones, Radios, Smart Speakers and Lights
2 x USB Type‐A ports (5V, 2.4A total) for charging phones,
tablets and other USB‐powered devices
LED Area Light ensures devices and cables can be easily
connected in all environments
LED Area Light features 2 power settings ‐ 50% and 100% ‐ to
preserve power and reduce glare when in use
Integrated Smartphone holder for TV, films and gaming
Small, compact and lightweight
Power 18V
Continuous Wattage [W] 150
AC Ports 1
DC Ports 2
Battery charging functionality No
Weight with battery pack (EPTA)
(kg) 0.76
Article Number 5133004895
AC Ports 1.0
Article Number 5133004896
Battery pack capacity (Ah) ‐
Battery type Li‐ion
Continuous Wattage [W] 150.0
DC Ports 2.0
EAN Code 4892210190918
Maximum Wattage [W] 300.0
No. of batteries supplied 0
Supplied in Over 75% recycled cardboard
carton
Weight (without battery) (kg) 0.30